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MONDAY

CocoRita loz
Corona 330mll
TUESDAY

Old Fashioned 20z
Smoked Old Fashioned 20z
WEDNESDAY

Wines by the Bottle 750ml
THURSDAY

Local Craft Draft 160z
Sangria 350z
FRIDAY

Tequila Shots loz
G&T 20z
SATURDAY

Moxies Mule 20z
Jalapefio Margarita 20z
SUNDAY

Mimosa 30z
Caesar loz

LATE NIGHT MADNESS. DAILY 9-CLOSE

Well Highballs loz
Big Life™ Euro Lager & Amber Ale 160z
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$2 off
§2 off

$2 off
$2 off

1/2 price

$2 off
$2 off

1/2 price
$2 off

$2 off
$2 off

$5
$6

$5
$6
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DRAFT

BIG LIFE™

euro lager, Canada

BIG LIFE™
amber ale, Canada

COORS LIGHT
lager, USA

BLUE MOON
wheat ale, USA

GRANVILLE ISLAND

rotating tap, Vancouver

LOCAL ROTATING IPA

ask your server for details

STELLA ARTOIS (50cl)

lager, Belgium

MADRIi EXCEPCIONAL (50cl)
lager, Spain

160z | 220z
8% 1%
8% 1%
8% 1%
8% 1%
9% 12%
9% 12%
12

12%

BOTTLES & TINS (330ml - 500ml)

MILLER LITE
pilsner, USA

8%

HEINEKEN
pale lager, Holland

9

GLUTENBERG

blonde ale, gluten free, Canada

8%

HEINEKEN 0.0
pale lager, non-alcoholic, Holland

7%

ATHLETIC BREWING CO.

run wild ipa, non-alcoholic, U.S.A

7%

NIII

CORONA
lager, Mexico

8%

DOS EQUIS
lager, Mexico
8%

STRONGBOW
cider, United Kingdom

9

ask your server about our
rotating bottles & tins
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LAVENDER LEMONADE

beefeater gin, lemon juice, lavender syrup, fresh cucumber &
empress gin float

1.50z | 13

G&T

tanqueray gin, muddled fresh lime & lime leaves, tonic, frozen citrus
Toz | 1%

CAESAR
smirnoff vodka, clamato
loz | 11%

WHITE PEACH BELLINI

captain morgan rum, white peach purée, peach schnapps,
sparkling wine, sangria

loz | 1

OLD FASHIONED

bulleit bourbon, brown sugar simple syrup, angostura & orange bitters
20z | 13%

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED

bearface Canadian whisky, fig & fennel bitters,
orange, luxardo cherry, smoked to order

20z | 15

MOXIES MULE

ketel one vodka, ginger beer, lime
20z | 13%

MOJITO

captain morgan rum, muddled fresh mint & lime with soda
20z | 13%

ESPRESSO MARTINI
absolut vodka, espresso, galliano, kahlda

20z | 14

SANGRIA 3.50z | 8.750z
ROSE 120 22%
rosé, chambord, fresh citrus & fruit

RED 12%  22%

red wine, ruby port, fresh citrus & fruit

NIII
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MARGARITAS

APEROL MARGARITA V"

aperol, jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, lime juice & mint

20z | 14%

created by Morgan Flaata, Moxies Medicine Hat

JALAPENO MARGARITA /!

jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, fresh jalapefios, lime & agave

20z | 13%

PINEAPPLE BASIL MARGARITA

flecha azul blanco tequila, cointreau, lime juice,

pineapple syrup & fresh basil
Toz | 12%

with flecha azul reposado tequila +$3

SKINNY MANGO MARGARITA

jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, mango purée, chili syrup

loz | 1
CLASSIC LIME MARGARITA

jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, triple sec, lime

loz | 11%
COCORITA

jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, lime juice, coconut purée,

sprinkled with cinnamon
Toz | 12%

FREE-SPIRITED & NON-ALCOHOLIC

TROPIC THUNDER

seedlip grove, passion fruit,
citrus, chili lime rim

8%
UPTOWN SPRITZ

italian orange bitters,
strawberries, ginger beer

8%
AELO APERITIVO SPRITZ

handcrafted in BC, often
compared to an aperol spritz

355 ml | 8%
VIRGIN CAESAR

clamato, spices
7%

NIII

ATHLETIC BREWING CO.

run wild ipa, non-alcoholic, USA
355 ml | 7%

HEINEKEN 0.0

pale lager, Holland
330ml | 7%

PASSION GRAPEFRUIT MULE

fresh rosemary, grapefruit juice,
pineapple syrup, cold teq,
ginger beer

8%
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS

pineapple simple syrup,
fresh lemon, sparkling water

8%




SPARKLING 50z | 9oz | 750ml

SANTA MARGHERITA 12 60

prosecco, ltaly

RUFFINO PROSECCO ROSE 49
sparkling, Italy

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 159

champagne, France

WHITE boz | 9oz | 750ml

VISTA POINT 1% 16% 47
pinot grigio, California

CAPOSALDO Wh 7% 49
pinot grigio, Italy

KIM CRAWFORD 13% 20% 57
sauvignon blanc, New Zealand
UNSHACKLED BY THE PRISONER 68

sauvignon blanc, California

MISSION HILL RESERVE VQA 52
riesling, Okanagan

IMAGERY 1% 7% 49
chardonnay, California
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BURROWING OWL VQA 74

chardonnay, Okanagan

AUSTIN HOPE 72

chardonnay, California

GERARD BERTRAND 57
orange gold, France
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ROSE

SAINTLY VQA

ros¢, Canada

GRIS BLANC ROSE BY
GERARD BERTRAND

gris blanc rosé, France

RED

VISTA POINT

cabernet sauvignon, California

PROPHECY

pinot noir, California

RODNEY STRONG SELECT

merlot, California

STAGS' LEAP
merlot, California

FRESCOBALDI NIPOZZANO
RISERVA CHIANTI RUFINA

sangiovese, ltaly

FAMILLE PERRIN RESERVE
COTES DU RHONE

grenache blend, France

RAVENSWOOD

zinfandel, California

19 CRIMES

shiraz, Australia

N Il

boz

12%

boz

1%

12%

13%

1%

| Qoz | 750ml

18%

| Qoz | 750ml

16%

18%

20%

17%

53

53

47

54

15

57

52

52

49
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RED 6oz | 9oz | 750ml

BLACK SAGE

cabernet franc, Okanagan

TOM GORE 13%  20%

cabernet sauvignon, California

LIBERTY SCHOOL

cabernet sauvignon, California

BERINGER KNIGHTS VALLEY

cabernet sauvignon, California

DECOY

cabernet sauvignon, California

LOUIS M MARTINI

cabernet sauvignon, California

AUSTIN HOPE

cabernet sauvignon, California

ALAMOS Wa 7%

malbec, Argentina

BATASIOLO BAROLO
nebbiolo, Italy

CAMPO VIEJO RESERVA 2%  18%
rioja, Spain
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57

58

80

78

95

150

49

77

52
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